CLEARANCE AND DOOR DELIVERY 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

Loading & Offloding Charges 27.000 1.00 27.000 0.00 99.225

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 95.000 1.00 95.000 0.00 349.125

AIRPORT HANDLING 204.000 1.00 204.000 0.00 749.700

526.00 0.00 1,933.05

Total Amount in USD: 526.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,933.05

USD Five Hundred And Twenty Six Only

AED One Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Three And Five Fils Only